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AS PIGEON 1/2 FOND souvenir Christian BOUQUET

Px

Nom

DUBOIS Reynald
RODRIGUE Patrick
RODRIGUE Patrick
SAVALLE David
SAMMARTANO
MAYET Jean-
MAYET Jean-
DUBOIS Reynald
DUBOIS Reynald
PEREIRA P&F
MAYET Jean-
DESSAUX Alain
SAVALLE David
RODRIGUE Patrick
BULOT/TROLONG
RODRIGUE Patrick
OSORIO Carlos
DELAMARE Roger
DUBOIS Reynald
DUBOIS Reynald
DUBOIS Reynald
DUDOUIT P&G
DUDOUIT P&G
BULOT/TROLONG
FILGUERAS
RODRIGUE Patrick
PEREIRA P&F
SAMMARTANO
OSORIO Carlos
DEMARES Jean-
BULOT/TROLONG
LACAILLE
MERCIER Freres
BULOT/TROLONG
MERCIER Fréres
DEMARES Jean-
MAYET Jean-
DUDOUIT P&G
DUBOIS Reynald
BELLET Christian
DEMARES Jean-
OSORIO Carlos
OSORIO Carlos
SAMMARTANO
MAYET Jean-
PEREIRA P&F
BULOT/TROLONG
FOLOPPE Jean-
FILGUEIRAS
RODRIGUE Patrick

R0O3 SM 09 PIG DEMI F

Pigeon

0247081-09
8007197-08
0241543-09
0527788-08
0108994-12
0072892-10
0072886-10
0005370-10
0284105-11
6105135-10
0250013-09
0069863-10
0515362-09
0188639-07
0352091-08
8003755-08
1461234-11
0286190-11
0014490-11
6187434-09
0284135-11
0034266-12
0034272-12
0251800-09
0286556-11
4321340-10
6187422-09
0108982-12
0280107-11
0244058-09
0352081-08
0281039-11
0071674-10
0186646-06
0287186-11
0283828-11
0250009-09
0005718-10
0284120-11
0284753-11
0283832-11
0281089-11
0281101-11
0112091-12
0072893-10
6212672-12
0068147-10
0072082-10
0277989-11
0347202-08
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745
1046
393
644
1366
1436
262
361
552
589
592
732
760
806
866
1004
330
378
425
439
479
480
521
564
612
632
657
662
686
686
734
835
836
894
986
1169
142
190
233
248
265
270
299
301
303
307
313
315
320
330

Enlogement

BIHOREL
BRIONNE
BRIONNE
DUCLAIR
ELBEUF
BIHOREL
BIHOREL
BIHOREL
BIHOREL
SOTTEVILLE
BIHOREL
DUCLAIR
DUCLAIR
BRIONNE
ELBEUF
BRIONNE
ALLOUVILLE
ELBEUF
BIHOREL
BIHOREL
BIHOREL
ELBEUF
ELBEUF
ELBEUF
ELBEUF
BRIONNE
SOTTEVILLE
ELBEUF
ALLOUVILLE
SOTTEVILLE
ELBEUF
ALLOUVILLE
LE HOULME
ELBEUF

LE HOULME
SOTTEVILLE
BIHOREL
ELBEUF
BIHOREL
AUFFAY
SOTTEVILLE
ALLOUVILLE
ALLOUVILLE
ELBEUF
BIHOREL
SOTTEVILLE
ELBEUF
DUCLAIR
BRIONNE
BRIONNE

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME
SEINE MARITIME



